			10.10110	11/amil	,	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	ervices.	vet a Jarrooj .	MARAILA	141274	D L	
Date In: 07 4 2018 14:26	lep desemption	Y.*	Date &Timo	Completed .	Done b	<u>,                                     </u>
Rer No: NBA TAUC19019187/4	SAS e-filling				•	
Veh No. GY 73104	E-mail (Sinta a	hrs, AIC 2hrs)	1	0000		10019
00/01/1/2015/10/00	I-Motor Clain	. Porm	milwi	038/100	2.011	3
03.77.40	I-Motor W/O	(Within OD Thrs,	TP 4hrs)		11.4	· L
OD TP ! Reporting Unly	I-Photo Uplos	dcd			-	
	Assessment/Su	vey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Pax/Handte	Owner/Wksn	rional de la constant	Cho Tarrico	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		William Willia	Tolt	Fax	:	)
TP Panticulars: Veh Nor	9076.L	, INC(	.)/Non-IN	C( ).		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Period	l: (	)	Cover Type:		),_	
Constrmed by 1 (	•	Dates,	Tlu		)	
	c-Est Status (V		%; P: 21-79	%. P: 80-100	)%]	
	rranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Brccss: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000	( )/\$2,000	( )	A STATE OF THE	aranaethi	1515	
Seneral Religious SAS established the	洲亚洲洲	TOOK DEPOSIT	acability act	2000年2月30年	64 111	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customore Informa		illdential & Str	ictly NO refer	of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer (		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	-3 -0	<del> </del>	)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: Y	rs( )/N	0();10	owing Co: (	mosts residen		-
tain bis avertus culdina e certifición esc	2. P. (S. (A.) (S. )	NAME OF STREET	如何被数的阻	SOLKING CALLES	na relitions	by .
	rtesy Car (	)		* <del></del>		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( .)		<del></del>		7.	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300	0] (	<u> </u>	لـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			
Infurŷ r, t			· ' · · · ·			alandahir a
pindepine Pagneas (1978) en estate (1978)	VII. VII.	Styll/fexaction			Selection.	<u> </u>
2 C. Carriera and Secretary and Calendary Company of the Company o	AND AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY					
	٠				(4)	
1100900./26	-	WILL WARRY		7.74		( Line(3)
M91908439		1) Alt 1 Apoldent	Reporting (530	- Street of the later of the la	i di tale	* Webbun
ilanomi opogleano el justici (45°) y 16°0		2) DA : Damere	Assessment (510	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.		
river/Owner: .		3) TF 1 Towing P	breat th Burvay	\$1		
ontact No:		5) PT : Follow-T	trough Survey (IC	waf 10 Jan 2000)		
	w.tust =	6) TR: Ra-larpe	otlon	- 1, 31	60	
arnaged Portion:		1) NTUC Addition	SMRT Survey			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	٠ .	ON! Courtery	Cer/Tpt Allower		22	
C. Checked by (Bugh-th-Charge).		*N6: Hapair C	o-ordination		10	
and the Community English Park		The same and the same of the same of	tt I Themase Control	instidu	33 ran -	
of 1:		9) N171 Idao Mo	(Non INC) equin		30	
* 2/3:		Involce dated		Per Charged	20000	
Contract Con		I layales caled		CHARLES CONTRACTOR		

1 . pr at 1.5"

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilfut misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- insent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby conse	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
LESS TOWNS IN THE PARTY.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/11/2019 14:26
Date Of Accident	07/11/2019 10:00
Exact Location Of Accident	TELOK BLANGAH RD IN FRONT OF VIVO CITY BUS STOP
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GY7310U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOVIT TRANSPORT
Co Reg No	53369694A
Email Address	WEIBINNNN@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91062911
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91062911
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	CABSTAR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO

Fleet Policy

5111203667 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

## Driver

ONG WEI BIN Name of Driver S9618488C NRIC No 26/05/1996 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 16/01/2017 Date Of Driving Pass

2 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91062911 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-91062911 Contact Number

WEIBINNNN@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address BLK 524 JURONG WEST STREET 52

#09-245

Postcode 640524

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

3

NO

NO

NO

1

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLM9076L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA PRIUS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TEOH ENG TECK

NRIC/Passport Number

S1561039E

Contact Number

90993898

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SKB9240Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

TOYOTA

PRIVATE CAR

LIEW NGEE FATT

S1333573G

96839229

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

MOVIT TRANSPORT
Reg. No: 53369694A
268B Beon Lay Drive #07-566
Singapore 542268
HP: +65 9122 2631

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 07/11/2019

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 07/ 11/201

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN ALONG	LOK BLANGAH	Roso	luffour of	VIVO CITY
C 120 1	1 7			
GY 7201U	B			
SIM 9076L				
) SKB 9240 Z				
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	TOTAL CHILD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN			
The first car .	deticed to jam bre	hat and	Switch land Si	the Second cur
office behas how b	ut me as the	att car	got no to	ME to break out
ogny onto the buck	Of the second	Car	0	
4				
CLARATION				
e declare the foregoing particular:	s are true in every respect			1
MOVIT TRANSPORT	Strange in every respect.			/
MBG NO 53380604A				11-10
Singapore 64226		>	de	02 (11/200)
cyhol <b>4P</b> 365 5722 2631	Driver's Signature		Reporting Centre	Personnel's Signature
			The state of the s	rersonner s signature
te & fiffie:	(If driver is not the policyhold		Name:	Roll Signature

GRANME STEELINGSTON 93

# ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

AC	CIDE	NT DATE: (07. 1.11. 2019) (DD/MM/YY	YY), TIME: (10: 00 )(HH:MM)
		on: Along telok hidnarh road	introut of Vivocity Bus Sto
	3677,111		9
	1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
		a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GTT3104	* * *
		DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTWC	***
		CIPOLICY NUMBER: SIII 203667	
¥2		d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD P	ANTY / THIPD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
		albourt the Comprehensive / third h	ARITY THIRD I ARITY TIME THE
		OMAKE & MODEL: NISSAN CONSTANT	STANLAND TO THE POT HERE!
SA		TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LO	RRY/ MOTORCYCLE, OTHERN
		DIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMME	RCIALY MOTORCTCLES
		h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:_	Working
		ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN IN	ASURANCE (YES/NO)
90		IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)	REPORTING ONLY
	2.,	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
		AINAME: MOVIT Transport	CONTACT: 91062911
		DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 59618488C	OUNTINO II
		CLADDRESS: 268 B BOOK LAY Drive	#07-566 5(642268)
***			
		· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER
tho of passen	. 3	DRIVER '	1200000
		GINAME: ONE WOLEIA	(MALE / FEMALE)
Conducting driv	12-)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 59618488C	CONTACTI 91062911
()		CIADDRESS: 631 Chon Chu leany D	orth 6 # 11-225
New Transaction			
		*d) DATE OF BIRTH: ( 26 / 05/ 1996 ) (	DD/MM/YYYY) ; ,
		OCCUPATION: INDOOR LOUTDOOR	Vicinity of the second of the
		The same property of the lot	/2017
	4	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER OF THE INS	SURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
		TE NO. RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER I	WITH INSUREDI
	5	DIWEATHER CONDITION: ICLEAR / RAINING	3 / OTHERS
		DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_	1 1
		WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
35	7	a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO)	(90)
	1000	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STAT	10N:
	g		
He of passing	ev.	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLM 9076L	MODELL Toyota prius
in the last of the		HI DONVEDIS NAME TYOU WITH TECH	2 99 1 992
including del	, w	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT! SIS 61039E	CONTACT: 9099 3898
( )	0	YUNDO O'L DTV VELICIE	
100 W		CAR METERS	MODEL: TOJOFA
also of baszan	1911	Light space Bort	·
(Induding do	100	C1 COVER TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF TH	_CONTACT: 9683 9229
	1	MIKIC/FIN/F MOOFORT	
(_ )		4 9	
en el		V	
		0.42	g: K. gr. 70 - 24

email = Weildmann @ gmuil wom

# Claim Handling

Accident MT/1070387						
Policy No.	5111203667	Vehicle No.	CONT.			
Certificate No.		COMMINANT	GY7310U		G51	Registr
Policyholder Name	MOVIT TRANSPORT					
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Cover Type	Page March 119		Policy	pholder
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA	Contact No.(Office)	Third Party		Load	
Email Address		Special Remark				HET NO.(
KEK	+ No Yes	TCA	* No Yes		eCode	
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0			e Reaso
Accident Details			6		Privat	to Hire
Report Date	07/11/2019 15:08	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		11,110	
Date of Accident	07/11/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm				ent Typ
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	00:00		Count	ry of Ac
Accident Location	NA:	TO THE BOOK OF THE PARTY			ICM N	io.
▼ Total Excess Applicable						
Excess Type	Pèr Accident	Windscreen Excess		0.00		
OD Standard Excess	52430			112.140.		
VIED OD Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00		
Additional Excess		VIED TP Excess			Driver	is Cove
Total OD Excess Applicable						
₩ Benefits	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00		
⇒ GST Registered Informa	No.					
GST Registered						
GST Registration No.	No		GST Regis	tration Date		
Modification History	07/11/2019 15:09:36 Syst	ern changed GST Status Venfied from No	GST Statu	s Verified		Yes
Policyhelder Mailing Add						
Address 1	BLK 2688 #07-566	Windowski (190				
Address 4	SINGAPORE 642268	Address 2	BOON LAY DRIVE		Addres	s 3
Unit No.	07-566	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Co	othe
OI Driver Info	- WARRING	Related Policy Number	5111203667			
Driver Name						
Unnamed driver Name		Driver Type Driver NRIC				
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Driver	DOB
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Driving	Experi
Address 1		Address 2			Contact	t No.(H
Address 4		Address Type	F4812140000 F481 0 0 0 0 0		Address	6 B
Unit No.		Andreas 14bc	Foreign address		Post Co	rde
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vahicle No.			, San Control of	
					Driver I	Insurer
Modification History						
Claim 002 New						
Claim Type •						
Contact No.(Mobile)				OD-MX	▼ Insure Name	MO
and the same of th					Contac No.	23.4
Ernail Address					(Home	- pro-
Claim Description					Vehicle Number	er GY
Preferred				GY7310U / SLM9076L C	ON 7 Nov 2019	
Workshop	Insured Liability Fully at Fail	alt 🔻				
inalisation [ Tes	Repair Preferred Workshop, N		*			
Pate Registered	option			07/11/2019 17:41	Claim	-
Report Taken By					Close Date	
				ROSLI WAHAB		
F Print AK letter						
			Save Submit			

11/7/2019 Accident No. Last Doc. Received Choose File No file chosen Message Read **♥** Attachment List Attachment 1三項目 

MT/1070387 \* Yes No

Path \*

Claim No. Upload Date

002

07/11/2019 17:43

Category \* Clear Please Select \* NO Clear Please Select . NO. Clear Please Select Y NO Clear Please Select \* NO Clear Please Select \* NO Clear Please Select \* NO

Confide

Ph

Uploaded By/Date NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:43

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) un 07 Nov 2019 17:43

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov. 2019 17:43 NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:43

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:43

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:43

NAC\_BUXIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUXIT MERAH)) on 97 Nov 2019 17:42

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:42

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:42

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:42

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:42

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:42

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) un 07 Nov 2019 17:41

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:41

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:41

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:41

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:41

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Nov 2019 17:41

Category Urgency

Normal

Photos Normal

Photos

Photos

Photos

Photos

Photos

Photos

Photos

Photos

Photos Photos

Photos

Photos

NRIC/ Driving License

NRIC/ Driving License

Photos

NR3C/ Driving License

Normal

Normal

NRIC/ Dri

Ph

NRIC/ Deb

NRICZ Drit

SAS Normal

5

P

Uplsaded By/Date

Video List

Folder Date

File Name

**eBao**Tech

0

5111203667

GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676 · Change Language + Change Password 1 Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. 5111203667 Date of Accident 07/11/2019 14:24 Vehicle No.(For Motor) GY7310U Certificate Number Search Select Policy No. Certificate Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Vehicle Product Cover Type Insured Object Number Commence Date Expiry Date MOVIT TRANSPORT

53369694A

Continue

GCV Third Party GY7310U

GY7310U

17/07/2019 18/07/2020